Semester 2 TT2025 2026
Staff timetable - ALI,Zaffir (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Special
Booking,
Wk S2W1
Course:
PHYS 3155
Staff: ALI,
Zaffir;
ZYUZIKQOV,
Nikolay

Please
check
departme
nt for the
lab write-

up

Tue

Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Course: PHYS 2155
Staff: ALI,Zaffir;, ANDREWS,Roger

Rooms: FST 325 Radiation Laboratory; FST Materials

Science
Please check department for the lab schedule

Wed

(9 labs per semester)

Lab, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Course: PHYS 3155
Staff: ALI,Zaffir; Mc SHINE,Nkese

Rooms: FST 325 Radiation Laboratory; FST Materials

Science

Please check department for the lab schedule
(12 labs for the academic year)

Thu

Fri

Page 1, published 18-Dec-25 2:55:41 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)




Semester 2 TT2025 2026
Staff timetable - ALI,Zaffir (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 18-Dec-25 2:55:41 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




