Semester_2_TT2025_2026



Staff timetable - ALI, Zaffir (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday						Special Booking, Wk S2W1 Course: PHYS 3155 Staff: ALI, Zaffir; ZYUZIKOV, Nikolay Please check departme nt for the lab write- up								
Tue						Course: PHY Staff: ALI,Za Rooms: FST Science	affir; ANDREW 325 Radiation eck departme	/S,Roger n Laboratory; l						
Wed						Course: PHY Staff: ALI,Za Rooms: FST Science Please che	2W1-S2W12 2W3 3155 Iffir; Mc SHINE 325 Radiation eck department r the acaden	E,Nkese n Laboratory; I						
Thu														
Fri														

Semester_2_TT2025_2026



Staff timetable - ALI, Zaffir (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														